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
baths, with dr-nm‘
rooms extra large.

m"llh ll?nﬂ' do'u.
Mc COWN

Real Estate Investment
DA 5-6464
2780 W. Sepulveda
Torrance

3 A'D FAMII.V ROOM
Ld lmu living
hll l l‘!&’
ud ‘heart
llr-Dlln

i
lI lﬂdlnl K
mom an

entry
58 doors from
family room

Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd.
FR 8-2294 'til 9

“$87 PER MONTH
1 BEDRM., NEAR BEACH

This is a -r'-nl Only $295
down. Room to add on. Ilas
poulbnlun

EADY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw
0OS 9-2533

$695 DOWN
DUPLEX

Walk to beach—nice older
property. R-2 corner lot. Good
ar

READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw

0S 9-2533

BY ( f\“"{BR — 3-bedroom, l‘i
patio, garage, hard

‘md floors, drapes, -huu«-rn

and carpets, Fenced vard

unuo R-3 lot. $18,950. §

lown
___FA 88718 & 83461

TRADE

Nice one-bedroom beach cot-
u.- Rl lot for TD desert

READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw
0S 9-2533

8 BEDROOM. 2 baths, bullt-in
range Iﬂ| OVen, new carpets
and _ dral floor-to-celling
lm-nln- lllthd‘ Klass door to

park-like yar Submit  on

¢n'n uvmvnl Vacant soon

Owner may consider & smaller

house in_trade
C()(‘l'.TL‘dY FR 1-2421

. RESALE

$695 down.

3

;‘ M'lvv stucco s
osing  costa,
ml:mlh I’n cipal and :n:-.’.’{

““Ready Realty
23844 Hawthorne Blvd,
FR 8-2294 ‘til 9

APARTMENTS
For Sclo 95

D Nllw never occupled

Co-op Apt. 1 bedroom and
connnlb " den. Pool and 'N‘
‘r:nl:nn mx Adults. Del A

‘onter. with o
_tlon. T8 1316, ____‘:'

INCOME nomtv

Residential 100
UNITS (‘holrc Iornllun down-
lown _ Torran price

00 Cal] GIi Beland'

i PA“ Iollnd nnlly

INCOME PIOPEITY
Business, Industrial 102

NEW MODERN STORES-
OFFICES FOR LEASE
ml lh-umrnn Bivd., Tor-

500 ft.
m'leo‘», 1’ N Lgmo and’ up,

OFFICE or Btore 25x60. across
from Bovu M rlu 2304 Re-

RA 111108 — W o.miss

riAusn PARK, “NEW"
Nnrlh Lc. Vogas, 61 units,

.rvhlnl each :zu pog). S0y

owner, $135,
_down. DA 6-0061.

orp.
FA 0-2770
CASH

For Yeur Equi

CUSTOM REAL ESTATE
2166 TORRANCE BLVD.
FA 8-1995

SELL DIRECT

Cash for your equity. name
your date of vacancy. Avold the
fuss of signs, salesmen, and
listing tie-ups, Trouble free.
No commission or fee. Free

appraisal
TE 5-6653 9 ‘til 9 P.M.

READY REALTY

FAST SALE??
CA&‘L us
IMMEDIATE CASH
FREE APPRAISAL
QUICK, QUIET ACTION
HOME REALTY
FR 0-4545

H FOK YOUR HOUSE

..F)n‘ UICK SALE CALL
FR 146084
Rom«ls |

APAITMEN‘I’S
_Furnished 120
$§7.50 — 1-BEDROOM. Beauty

Rest mattross, Front and rear
entrances, Spacious lawns and
arages. Adults, Manager at

N
1-bedrom Apt. Utiliti
w/w uwlu. zn 3:' f"u
. 8t (o — —.-
FROOM a avartment ubd
13 week Up ?
Up, lmmle: nnd |Illl in-
cluded. Eurcka Hot
I‘A 89753

lm Abalone

it ’r'ﬁ‘ i O inren
. o8 . eatures -
i Ad i v
'll 0 pets,
= 2 — DA 5-0418

MO DIRN Hach'lor Apt. Closs to
lrnmwrl-uun and  shopping.
ver mo, Torrance

lezi W. 255th, Lomita~
.l“. 'llm wl‘.l‘ll‘ Ao

#1350 %w ' 3

‘ﬂ;
wiiEse

3450 Emeraid 80

’-'YDKO')M furnished. Child
Fenced yard. Clean, qui-
o! "2, blacks onl of Wu(-m
. 25%rd, Hnbor City.
ma & DA 63391 "

DESERT and

Meuntain Property 106
3 OOM  Vacation Cottage
_bAyp '33?0‘2!;:"'0‘:7;5 m]
LOTS FOR SALE

! I AM
mro'aslzc ?‘m‘:«'szr-? gl

R
23824 80, WESTERN AVE.
DA 5-5171

VETERANS
e P g orh SR
. f lnn - 10-0 uu

to Mm
olulllv for Ol loan?
us help you ddcrmlnc
mr -ulu- and vhul price
e YOou can qualify for,

FR
12461
T A REAL BARGAIN

4-bedroom, large family room,
% hatha, 18 months [

;ud iny-dns.
& coed m. A‘rll 15t

060 with 10% dowss . B
#Near M&' k&"ﬁ'z o :
oar Vi
_aally, 81 oot i

* Real Estate
"3 AND DEN

160 _lot. Nur Gardena area.
uge 2'-car o and works

/' TW&.- dlm m
READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw
0S 9-2533

SOUTHWOOD ESTATES

2 bedroom.- Family ulnl 1%

baths. Forced alr, mas down,
Owner 375-671

ACRE LOT in Apple Vlll
ery close to 3 l:l
than mile lmni‘lliy ll blul
ness seotl
value. Write loﬂl‘ronu-udl.
Apple

Call' CHlapel 71347

$56 PER MONTH
2 0N A'LOT

Cute vacant 2 h-ﬂmvm and
rentul. has
wm to  bulld, unls 195
win.

READY REALTY
13701 Crenshaw

0S 9-2533
REAL ESTATE Wanted 116
ALL CASH
NOW
e Enmtalsy {8, Jour Jlome

GET OUR U"'ll! FIRST
GIANT FA l-dl“
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